
 2025
DAVIS COUNTY

COUNTY
1010 DAVIS

SCHOOL DISTRICTS
2010 DAVIS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

INCORPORATED MUNICIPALITIES
3010 BOUNTIFUL
3020 CENTERVILLE
3030 CLEARFIELD
3040 CLINTON
3050 FARMINGTON
3060 FRUIT HEIGHTS
3070 KAYSVILLE
3080 LAYTON
3090 CITY OF NORTH SALT LAKE
3100 SOUTH WEBER
3110 SUNSET
3120 SYRACUSE
3130 WEST BOUNTIFUL
3140 WEST POINT
3150 WOODS CROSS CITY

SPECIAL SERVICE/ LOCAL DISTRICTS
4005 A WEBER BASIN WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
4010 B DAVIS COUNTY MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DISTRICT
4015 C NORTH DAVIS SEWER DISTRICT
4020 D BOUNTIFUL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
4030 E SOUTH DAVIS COUNTY WATER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4040 G DAVIS COUNTY SERVICE AREA #1
4050 H CENTRAL DAVIS COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT
4055 J SOUTH DAVIS SEWER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4060 K MUTTON HOLLOW IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4070 L BENCHLAND WATER DISTRICT
4072 M CHASE LANE ESTATES/CASA LOMA SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT
4073 N CENTRAL WEBER SEWER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4075 T HOOPER WATER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4080 U SOUTH WEBER WATER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
4100 W SOUTH DAVIS RECREATION DISTRICT
4110 X NORTH DAVIS FIRE DISTRICT 
4120 Z SOUTH DAVIS METRO FIRE DISTRICT

PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE DISTRICTS
5000 (PID-1) GATEWAY PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE DISTRICT NO 1

MISCELLANEOUS AREAS
6000 ANIMAL WELFARE SERVICES DISTRICT
6020 WEBER BASIN WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT (SUNSET ONLY)
6021 WEBER BASIN WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT (NSL ONLY)
6030 COUNTY LIBRARY
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REDEVELOPMENT PROJECTS
8010 (A-1) C B D NEIGHBORHOOD REDEVELOPMENT PLAN
8042 (B-3) EAGLEWOOD VILLAGE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA - NORTH SALT LAKE
8043 (B-4) REDWOOD ROAD COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA - NORTH SALT LAKE
8044 (B-5) ORBIT COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA - NORTH SALT LAKE
8045 (B-6) HIGHWAY 89 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA - NORTH SALT LAKE
8051 (C-2) WOODS CROSS LEGACY GATEWAY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA
8052 (C-3) WOODS CROSS FARM MEADOWS COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA
8053 (C-4) 2425 SOUTH COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA
8061 (D-2) 5TH SOUTH REDEVELOPMENT PLAN
8062 (D-3) WOODS CROSS FIFTH WEST REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT 
8063 (D-4) 2600 SOUTH COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA - WOODS CROSS
8075 (E-6) NORTH FREEPORT CENTER EXPANSION AREA NEIGHBORHOOD
8076 (E-7) WEST SIDE CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT
8077 (E-8) NORTHGATE/EASTSIDE CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT
8078 (E-9) 700 SOUTH NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT PROJECT - CLEARFIELD CITY 
8079 (E-10) SOUTHWEST FREEPORT NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT
8080 (E-11) ATK ECONOMIC DEVELPOMENT AREA - CLEARFIELD CITY
8081 (E-12) CLEARFIELD STATION COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA
8082 (E-13) LIFETIME PRODUCTS COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA
8090 (G-1) CENTERVILLE CITY PARRISH LANE GATEWAY DEVELOPMENT PLAN
8091 (G-2) CENTERVILLE PARRISH LEGACY CROSSING CDA 2010-01
8092 (G-3) BARNARD CREEK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA - CENTERVILLE
8093 (G-4) PORTER-WALTON COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA 0 CENTERVILLE
8101 (H-2) 5TH SOUTH REDEVELOPMENT PLAN
8102 (H-3) THE WEST BOUNTIFUL CITY COMMONS REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT AREA 
8103 (H-4) WEST BOUNTIFUL LEGACY CDA
8120 (J-1) U.S. 89 NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT PLAN
8121 (J-2) FARMINGTON DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT AREA   
8122 (J-3) FARMINGTON STATION PARK REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT AREA 
8123 (J-4) NORTH STATION COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA 1
8124 (J-5) NORTH STATION COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA 2
8140 (L-1) SOUTH MAIN/SOUTH FORT LANE REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT
8141 (L-2) EAST GATE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AREA - LAYTON
8142 (L-3) LAYTON ANTELOPE DRIVE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA
8150 (M-1) 750 REDEVELOMENT PROJECT AREA - SYRACUSE
8151 (M-2) 1700 SOUTH STREET REDEVELOPMENT PROJECT AREA - SYRACUSE
8152 (M-3) ST 193 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PLAN
8153 (M-4) ANTELOPE DRIVE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA
8154 (M-5) SYRACUSE WDC GATEWAY COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA
8155 (M-6) 2500 WEST COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA
8200 (N-1) WEST BOUNTIFUL/WOODS CROSS LEGACY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA
8220 (O-1) KAYSVILLE CITY MAIN STREET CDA
8221 (O-2) FLINT STREET COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA - KAYSVILLE
8300 (P-1) 300 NORTH COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AREA - WEST POINT
9400 (HTRZ-1) HTRZ - FARMINGTON
9401 (HTRZ-1) HTRZ - FARMINGTON
9500 (Z-1) MIDA
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COUNTY
TAX 

AREA AX AREA EX NOMENCLATURE

06 004 DCSD BOUNTIFUL A, B, D, E, J, W, Z

06 503 DCSD BOUNTIFUL A, B, D, J, W, Z, (A-1)

06 803  DCSD BOUNTIFUL A, B, D, J, W, Z, (H-3)

06 003 DCSD BOUNTIFUL A, B, D, J, W, Z

06 005 DCSD BOUNTIFUL A, B, E, J, W, Z 

06 505 DCSD BOUNTIFUL A, B, E, J, W, Z, (A-1)

06 001 DCSD BOUNTIFUL A, B, J, W, Z

06 009 DCSD CENTERVILLE A, B, D, J, W, Z

06 011 DCSD CENTERVILLE A, B, H, L, W, Z

06 012 DCSD CENTERVILLE A, B, H, W, Z

06 010 DCSD CENTERVILLE A, B, J, M, W, Z

06 508 DCSD CENTERVILLE A, B, J, W, Z, (G-1)

06 108 DCSD CENTERVILLE A, B, J, W, Z, (G-2)

06 208 DCSD CENTERVILLE A, B, J, W, Z, (G-3)

06 608 DCSD CENTERVILLE A, B, J, W, Z, (G-4)

06 008 DCSD CENTERVILLE A, B, J, W, Z

06 013 DCSD CLEARFIELD A, B, C, X, 

06 613 DCSD CLEARFIELD A, B, C, X (E-6)

06 713 DCSD CLEARFIELD A, B, C, X (E-7)

06 813 DCSD CLEARFIELD A, B, C, X (E-8)

06 913 DCSD CLEARFIELD A, B, C, X (E-9)

06 1013 DCSD CLEARFIELD A, B, C, X (E-10)

06 1313 DCSD CLEARFIELD A, B, C, X (E-11)

06 1213 DCSD CLEARFIELD A, B, C, X (E-12)

06 1413 DCSD CLEARFIELD A, B, C, X (E-13)

06 014 DCSD CLEARFIELD A, B, C, X (Z-1)

06 016 DCSD CLINTON A, B

06 017 DCSD CLINTON A, B, C, 

06 018 DCSD CLINTON A, B, C, T, 

06 023 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H, 



 2025
DAVIS COUNTY

06 523 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H (J-1)

06 623 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H (J-3)

06 223 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H, (J-5)

06 554 9401 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H, (HTRZ-1)

06 554 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H, L (HTRZ-1)

06 124 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H, L (J-4)

06 524 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H, L (J-1)

06 624 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H, L (J-2)

06 024 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H, L, 

06 027 DCSD FRUIT HEIGHTS A, B, C, 

06 028 DCSD FRUIT HEIGHTS A, B, H, 

06 029 DCSD FRUIT HEIGHTS A, B, H, L, 

06 036 DCSD KAYSVILLE A, B, C, K

06 033 DCSD KAYSVILLE A, B, C

06 035 DCSD KAYSVILLE A, B, H, L

06 034 DCSD KAYSVILLE A, B, H

06 134 DCSD KAYSVILLE A, B, H, (O-1)

06 234 DCSD KAYSVILLE A, B, H, (O-2)

06 039 DCSD LAYTON A, B, C, 

06 539 DCSD LAYTON A, B, C (L-1)

06 639 DCSD LAYTON A, B, C (L-2)

06 139 DCSD LAYTON A, B, C (L-3)

06 040 DCSD LAYTON A, B, C, K, 

06 041 DCSD LAYTON A, B, H, 

06 045 DCSD NORTH SALT LAKE A, B, E, J, W, Z (WBWCD N SLC), 

06 745 DCSD NORTH SALT LAKE A, B, E, J, W, Z (WBWCD N SLC),  (B-3)

06 344 DCSD NORTH SALT LAKE A, B, J, W, Z, (WBWCD N SLC),  (B-6)

06 044 DCSD NORTH SALT LAKE A, B, J, W, Z (WBWCD N SLC), 

06 144 DCSD NORTH SALT LAKE A, B, J, W, Z (WBWCD N SLC) (B-5) 

06 744 DCSD NORTH SALT LAKE A, B, J, W, Z (WBWCD N SLC) (B-3)

06 244 DCSD NORTH SALT LAKE A, B, J, W, Z (WBWCD N SLC) (B-4)

06 345 DCSD NORTH SALT LAKE A, B, E, J, W, Z (WBWCD N SLC) (B-6)

06 048 DCSD SOUTH WEBER A, B, 

06 046 DCSD SOUTH WEBER A, B, N, 
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06 047 DCSD SOUTH WEBER A, B, N, U, 

06 050 DCSD SOUTH WEBER A, B, U, 

06 051 DCSD SUNSET A, B, C, (WBWCD SUNSET), 

06 053 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B

06 054 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B, C, 

06 154 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B, C, (M-2)

06 254 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B, C, (M-1)

06 354 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B, C, (M-3)

06 454 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B, C, (M-4)

06 724 8154 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B, C, (M-5)

06 054 8155 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B, C, (M-6)

06 724 5000 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B, C, (M-5). (PID-1)

06 058 DCSD WEST BOUNTIFUL A, B, D, J, W, Z

06 658 DCSD WEST BOUNTIFUL A, B, D, J, W, Z, (H-3)

06 057 DCSD WEST BOUNTIFUL A, B, J, W, Z

06 557 DCSD WEST BOUNTIFUL A, B, J, W, Z, (H-2)

06 157 DCSD WEST BOUNTIFUL A, B, J, W, Z, (H-4)

06 064 DCSD WEST POINT A, B, C, T, X, 

06 063 DCSD WEST POINT A, B, C, X, 

06 163 DCSD WEST POINT A, B, C, X,  (P-1)

06 066 DCSD WEST POINT A, B, T, X, 

06 065 DCSD WEST POINT A, B, X, 

06 072 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, D, E, J, W, Z

06 472 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, D, E, J, W, Z (D-4)

06 071 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, D, J, W, Z

06 771 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, D, J, W, Z (D-3)

06 471 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, D, J, W, Z (D-4)

06 073 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, E, J, W, Z

06 573 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, E, J, W, Z (D-2)

06 473 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, E, J, W, Z (D-4)

06 070 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, J, W, Z

06 270 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, J, W, Z (C-2)

06 870 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, J, W, Z, (C-3)

06 1070 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, J, W, Z, (C-4)
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06 770 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, J, W, Z (D-2)

06 470 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, J, W, Z (D-4)

06 370 DCSD WOODS CROSS A, B, J, W, Z (N-1)

06 081 DCSD A, B, C, G, 

06 181 DCSD A, B, C, G (L-2)

06 082 DCSD A, B, C, G, K, 

06 100 DCSD A, B, C, G, X

06 085 DCSD A, B, D, G, J

06 284 DCSD A, B, G, J, W, Z (C-2)

06 184 DCSD A, B, G, J, W, Z (H-4)

06 584 DCSD A, B, G, J, W, Z (N-1)

06 096 DCSD A, B, D, G, J, Z

06 087 DCSD A, B, E, G, J, W, Z

06 088 DCSD A, B, G, 

06 188 DCSD A, B, G (L-2)

06 077 DCSD A, B, G, H, 

06 090 DCSD A, B, G, H, L, 

06 083 DCSD A, B, G, H, Z

06 099 DCSD A, B, G, J, 

06 086 DCSD A, B, G, J, W

06 084 DCSD A, B, G, J, W, Z

06 078 DCSD A, B, G, J, Z

06 092 DCSD A, B, G, N, 

06 080 DCSD A, B, G, T, 

06 098 DCSD A, B, G, W

06 089 DCSD A, B, G, W, Z

06 095  DCSD A, B, G, Z

06 094 DCSD A, B, J, W, 

06 079 DCSD A, B, J, W, Z

06 091 DCSD 
DCSD = DAVIS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADDED ENTITY
5000 (PID-1) GATEWAY PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE DISTRICT NO 1
6000 ANIMAL WELFARE SERVICES DISTRICT
8093 (G-4) PORTER-WALTON COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA 0 CENTERVILLE
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8154 (M-5) SYRACUSE WDC GATEWAY COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA
8155 (M-6) 2500 WEST COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA
9400 (HTRZ-1) HTRZ - FARMINGTON

TAX AREA
608 DCSD CENTERVILLE A, B, J, W, Z, (G-4)
554 9401 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H, (HTRZ-1)
554 DCSD FARMINGTON A, B, H, L (HTRZ-1)
724 8154 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B, C, (M-5)
054 8155 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B, C, (M-6)
724 5000 DCSD SYRACUSE A, B, C, (M-5). (PID-1)
094 DCSD A, B, J, W, 




